
School Tours and Open Houses in Denver 

Denver Public Schools (in some cases you will need to call to 
RSVP for tours):  

Steele Elementary School 

School Tours 830am-930am: 
• November 2nd
• November 15th
• December 20th
• January 17th
• February 8th

C3 Elementary School 

• Tours on every Thursday at 9am
• Open house on Saturday, January 13th from 9-11

Lincoln Elementary 

• School tours in February, will be listed on website in January

McKinley Thatcher 

School Tours from 930am-1030am 
• November 17th
• December 15th
• January 26th
• February 23rd
• March 23rd



• April 27th

Asbury Elementary 

• School Tours every Fridays from 9am-10am starting in November

Slavens Elementary School 

• Information night for Kindergarten in January (date TBD)
• Sign-up genius will be posted on website for school tours late October or

early November

Bromwell Elementary 

Tours on: 
• November 7th 830-930am
• November 14th 10am-11am
• November 28th 830am-930am
• December 5th 10am-11am
• December 12th 830am-930am
• December 19th 830am-930am
• January 9th 9am-10am
• February 6th 9am-10am

Cory Elementary (Kindergarten is housed in Stephen Knight Center for 
Early Education) 

Tours on: 
• Friday, November 17, 2017
• Friday, December 1, 2017
• Friday, December 15, 2017
• Friday January 12, 2018
• Friday January 19, 2018
• Friday January 26., 2018
• Wednesday, February 9, 2018
• Friday, February 16, 2018
• Wednesday, February 21, 2018
• Friday, February 23, 2018
• Friday, March 23, 2018
• Friday, April 13, 2018
• Friday, April 27, 2018



University Park 

Tours: 

• Friday, November 10, 2017 at  9:15am and 2:30pm
• Friday, December 8, 2017 at 9:15am and 2:30pm
• Friday, January 12, 2018 at 9:15am and 2:30pm
• Friday, January 26, 2018 at 9:15am and 2:30pm
• Friday, February 9, 2018 at 9:15am and 2:30pm
• Saturday, February 10, 2018 at 10 am
• Friday, February 23, 2018 at 9:15am and 2:30pm

Independent Schools (in some cases you will need to call to 
RSVP for tour):  

Graland Country Day School: 
Lower School tours: 

• Tuesday and Thursday from 8:30-9:30 a.m.

Open Houses: 
• October 26th 830am-10am
• November 15th 630pm-730pm
• December 13th 830am-10am

St. Anne’s Episcopal School 
Open House:  
Parent Preview Night  

• Friday, November 3rd at 9am

Stanley British Primary School 
Open House: 

• October 19th at 9am
• November 11th at 10am

Logan School for Creative Learning 
Parent Information Sessions: 
930am-1130am 

• Friday, October 20, 2017
• Friday, October 27, 2017
• Friday, November 3, 2017
• Wednesday, November 8, 2017
• Friday, November 17, 2017
• Wednesday, November 29, 2017
• Friday, December 8, 2017



• Wednesday, December 13, 2017

St. Mary’s Academy 

Lower School Preview: 
• December 6th, 2017 9-1030am

Charter Schools (in some cases you will need to call to RSVP for 
tours) 

Rocky Mountain School of Expeditionary Learning 

Open House is held at 8:30 a.m. on the following dates: 
• November 2, 2017
• December 7, 2017
• January 11, 2018
• February 1, 2018

DPS SchoolChoice Expo Week 

To make it more convenient for families to learn about their school options, DPS 
is holding five regional school expos rather than one large districtwide expo, as 
we have in the past. These expos will take place the week of Jan. 22, 2018. 
Families can: 

• Visit with school leaders from elementary, middle and high schools in the
area.

• Find out which schools might be a good fit for their student.
• Learn more about the SchoolChoice process, which takes place Feb. 1-

28, 2018.

Northwest Regional Expo 
6 to 8 p.m., Monday, Jan. 22nd 
North High School 
2960 Speer Blvd. 

Southeast Regional Expo 
6 to 8 p.m., Tuesday, Jan. 23rd 
George Washington High School 
655 S. Monaco Pkwy. 

Near Northeast Regional Expo 
6 to 8 p.m., Wednesday, Jan. 24th 
Manual High School 
1700 E. 28th Ave. 



Far Northeast Regional Expo 
6 to 8 p.m., Thursday, Jan. 25th 
Evie Dennis Campus 
4800 Telluride St. 

Southwest Regional Expo 
6 to 8 p.m., Thursday, Jan. 25 
Kepner Campus 
911 S. Hazel Court 


